

Tender Inviting Authority: The Project Engineer (Excv)/PEOCP

Name of the Work / Contract No:	Repairing of Isolate MPR and new installation of HT, LT Earth Leakage relay (ELR1 and ELR2) and repairing/replacement of complete wiring harness and corresponding electrical device of CK300 Shovel SI No. E-170 and Hydraluc Control System and Main Motor coupling for EKG5A Shovel SI No. HMB-590.					
-	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	Total GST(in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18	#NAME?	0.00	0.00

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	BASIC RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Required repairing of 3.3KV 400 Amps, Isolate with replacement of fixed contact assly and shunt trip coil assly.	1.000	Set			#NAME?	#NAME?
2	Required repairing of Motor Protectionrelay (MPR) replacement of defective materials	1.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
3	Required replacemnt of HT system earth leakage relay(ELR1)	1.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
4	Required replacemnt of LT system earth leakage relay(ELR2)	1.000	NO			#NAME?	#NAME?
5	Required CBCT for operation of ELR1	1.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
6	Required CT with ground restance assly for operating of ELR2	1.000	Set			#NAME?	#NAME?
7	Required ELCB/RCCBof 2 pole 300 MA Starting circuit	1.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
8	Required PVC wire 2.5 sq mm	1.000	Roll			#NAME?	#NAME?
9	Required PVC wire 6 sq mm	1.000	Roll			#NAME?	#NAME?
10	Required PVC wire 16 sq mm	30.000	Mtr			#NAME?	#NAME?
11	Required wire 8mm (05 roll x 90 mtr)	450.000	Mtr			#NAME?	#NAME?
12	Required wire 6mm (03 roll x 90 mtr)	270.000	Mtr			#NAME?	#NAME?
13	Required wire 4mm (01 roll x 90mtr)	90.000	Mtr			#NAME?	#NAME?
14	Switch 24V	6.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
15	Steel Grip Tape(18mm x 3mtr)	10.000	Pcs			#NAME?	#NAME?
16	Clip	56.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
17	Fuse Box	2.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
18	Key Switch (3 point 24V)	1.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
19	Conduit PVC cover	2.000	No			#NAME?	#NAME?
20	bulb and Holder	10.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
21	Tem Meter	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
22	Oil Pressure meter	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
23	Water Temprature	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
24	Hour Meter	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
25	MCB (16 amp)	3.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
26	Repalcement of Hyd Motor 5.5 KW	1.000	Set			#NAME?	#NAME?
27	Replacement of Injection control valve	2.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
28	Denting charges of Hyd. Tank	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
29	Steel Electrode	5.000	Kgs			#NAME?	#NAME?
30	Maching charge for TAper turning and Key way cutting	1.000	Job			#NAME?	#NAME?
31	Welder -01 in each sft x 1 sft x 2 days	2.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
32	Fitter -02 un each sft x 1 sft x 8days	16.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
33	Supervisor - 01 in each sft x 1 sft x 8 days	8.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
34	Helper -02 in each sft x 1 sft x 8 days	16.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
35	Contractor Profit 10%	1.000	Nos.			#NAME?	#NAME?
36	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1	No.		0.00	#NAME?	#NAME?
Total in Figures						#NAME?	#NAME?
Quoted Rate in Words						#NAME?	#NAME?